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SINGLE TOPIC E-MAIL -

UAS 'DRONE' PAVEMENT EVALUATION FOR 2023:

The State of Utah - Division of Aeronautics has contracted
with an UAS company called Silent Falcon to aerial map
and evaluate the airport pavement at all Utah Airports.
OGD is scheduled to map on Thursday July 20th from
0630 hrs to 1000 hrs. During this time, both Runways and
the OGD Airspace will be shutdown. Please make
preparations to accomodate this schedule by departing
early or waiting until after the closure. Below is the
schedule through the end of July.
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Sunday 2-Jul-23
MLF Milford Milford Municipal Airport Monday 3-Jul-23 37 min
Us2 Beaver Beaver Municipal Airport Monday 3-Jul-23 45 min
38U Loa Wayne Wonderland Airport Tuesday 4-Jul-23 34 min
HVE Hanksville Hanksville Airport Tuesday 4-Jul-23 38 min
Uo7 Glen Canyon NRA | Bullfrog Basin Airport Wednesday S-Jul-23 26 min
L7 Escalante Escalante Municipal Airport Wednesday 5-Jul-23 43 min
uss Panguitch Panguitch Municipal Airport Thursday 6-Jul-23 4B min
BCE Bryce Canyon Bryce Canyon Airport Friday 7-Jul-23 92 min

Saturday B-Jul-23

Sunday 9-Jul-23
KNB Kanab Kanab Municipal Airport Monday 10-Jul-23 46 min
1LE Hurricans General Dick Stout Field Airport Monday 10-Jul-23 45 min
SGU 5t GPanF_- 5t George Regional Airport Tuesday 11-jul-23 311 min
SGU 5t George St George Regional Airport Wednesday 12-Jul-23 311 min
1L9 Parowan Parowan Airport Thursday 13-Jul-23 44 min
Ui3 Junction Junction Airport Thursday 13-Jul-23 30 min
CDC Cedar City Cedar City Regional Airport Friday 14-Jul-23 224 min

Saturday 15-Jul-23

Sunday 16-Jul-23
SPK Spanish Fork Spanish Fork Municipal Airport Monday 17-Jul-23 92 min
HCR Heber Heber Valley Alrport Tuesday 18-Jul-23 117 min
420 Morgan Maorgan County Airport Wednesday 19-Jul-23 33 min
OGD Clg,dr_-*rr Ogden-Hinckley Airport Thursday 20-Jul-23 250 min
0GD Ogden Oeden-Hinckley Airport Friday 21-Jul-23

Saturday 22-Jul-23

Sunday 23-Jul-23
TVY Tooele Bolinder Field-Tooele Valley Airport |Monday 24-Jul-23 78 min
uTg Fairfield West Desert Airpark Monday 24-Jul-23 19 min
EMV Wendover Wendowver Airport Tuesday 25-Jul-23 306 min
ENV Wendover Wendover Airport Wednesday 26-Jul-23 306 min

Thursday 27-Jul-23
u42 Salt Lake City South Valley Regional Airport Friday 28-Jul-23 90 min

Saturday 29-Jul-23

Sunday 30-Jul-23
Lar¥] Prowvo Provo Municipal Airport Monday 31-Jul-23 251 min
PV Provo Provo Municipal Airport Tuesday 1-Aug-23
RIF Richfield Richfield Municipal Airport Wednesday 2-hug-23 94 min
CMNY Moab Canyenlands Regional Airport Thursday 3-Aug-23 101 min
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Thank you for listening!
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If you are receiving this e-mail, it is because you are an
access control badge holder at the Ogden Regional
Airport (OGD) or you have subscribed to receive similar
e-mails. If you do NOT want to receive e-mails pertaining
to the Ogden Regional Airport, please select the
unsubscribe link at the bottom of this e-mail.

If you have friends that want to receive informational e-mails, you can subscribe at www.flyogden.com.
Just sign up on the link on the lower right-hand side of the page.

Copyright © 2023 Ogden Airport, All rights reserved.

Want to change how you receive these emails?
You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list.
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